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Amana PTAC Model Identification 
 

PT C 09 3 B 35 A M 
 
 
 

Product Category            Engineering Design Series                                 
Package Terminal           M Standard unit M61 Control 
                                                                                                             N High Efficiency 7,000 BTU 
Model Type                                                                                          Models, M61 Control 
C  Air Conditioner                                                                                 P M61S Control 
H  Heat Pump                                                                                      Q Mechanical Control 
                                                                                                             W M61 with Factory Installed 
Nominal Cooling Capacity    Digismart Digi Tenna 
07  7,000 BTU 
09  9,000 BTU 
12  12,000 BTU             Special Feature Code 
15  15,000 BTU A Standard Model 
 B Power Vent 
Electrical C Seacoast Model 
2  115v D Condensate Disposal Pump 
3 230/208v F H&B 
4 265v G H&J 
5  240/220v, 50Hz H Hydronic 
 K D&B 
Major Design Series L D&J 
 M STC 
Heater Sizes N C&J 
00  0.0 kW 35  3.5 kW (230/208v) P C&H&B 
15  1.5 kW 37  3.7 kW (265v) R Added Drain Valve (PTC) 
25  2.5 KW 50  5.0 kW T Aux Transformer 
 X Factory inst. Hard wire kit 
 Y 230v Fuse Holder Kit 
 Z C&D 
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McQuay Current Models 
 

PTAC     07     C     208     F     2     C 
 

Type        C= Chassis Mounted Control 
PTAC                                                                                              W= Wall Mounted Control 
PTHP 
 
Size 0= 0.0 kW No electric heat 
07=7,000 BTU 2= 2.4 kW heat strip 
09=9,000 BTU 3=3.5 kW heat strip 
12=12,000 BTU 5= 5.0 kW (30A) heat strip 
15=15,000 BTU                                                                               Z= 5.0 kW (20A/265v) heat strip 
 
C= Vintage 
                                                                                                         F= Fixed Power Cord 
                                                                                                         U= Universal Power Cord 
 
 
                                                                                                         208= 208/230v 
                                                                                                         265= 265v 
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LG PTAC 
 

LP     12     0     C     E     M     1 
 

LG PTAC   Electric Heat 
   E= Electric Heater 
Size 
07= 7,000 BTU   D= Digital 
09= 9,000 BTU   M= Mechanical 
12= 12,000 BTU 
15= 15,000 BTU 
 
Product Type   Electric Voltage 
C= Air Conditioner   1= 265v 
H= Heat Pump   None= 230v 


